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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Kerr              Overall        1/3    6:08       18:59
2     Anthony Bruns          Overall        2/3    6:22       19:39
3     Kelly Escorcia         Overall        1/3    6:26       19:56
4     Tim Giesen             Overall        3/3    6:29       20:06
5     Ethan Davis            M912           1/6    6:48       21:04
6     Scott Wilson           M1399         1/55    7:08       21:57
7     Mark Seaton            M1399         2/55    7:12       22:16
8     Daniel Janovici        M1399         3/55    7:18       22:34
9     Ryan Wood              M1399         4/55    7:28       23:05
10    Masashi Masuda         M1399         5/55    7:34       23:18
11    John Archambault       M1399         6/55    7:46       23:58
12    John Niehues           M1399         7/55    7:48       24:09
13    Yosuke Ishitsuka       M1399         8/55    7:53       24:15
14    Alex Alijani           M1399         9/55    7:52       24:22
15    Michael Cates          M1399        10/55    7:57       24:31
16    Kristine Erlandson     Overall        2/3    8:05       24:35
17    Mike Erlandson         M1399        11/55    8:06       24:36
18    Johnelle Shaw          Overall        3/3    8:09       25:10
19    Ann Deakyne            F1399         1/72    8:09       25:12
20    Broden Hill            M912           2/6    8:20       25:51
21    Sam Freedman           M912           3/6    8:21       25:54
22    Greg Weiss             M1399        12/55    8:28       26:14
23    Chris Cradick          M1399        13/55    8:29       26:19
24    Elena Gorsuch          F1399         2/72    8:39       26:45
25    Erin Threlkeld         F1399         3/72    8:40       26:46
26    Yukiko Plucinak        F1399         4/72    8:42       26:47
27    James Worthen          M1399        14/55    8:58       27:31
28    Nazareth Escobedo      M1399        15/55    9:05       28:06
29    Zoe Kerr               F912           1/4    9:07       28:16
30    Kyle Smith             M1399        16/55    9:16       28:33
31    Sydney Stoker          F1399         5/72    9:24       28:54
32    Darren Santistevan     M1399        17/55    9:38       29:18
33    Casandra Jensen        F1399         6/72    9:32       29:25
34    Kelli Dodge            F1399         7/72    9:31       29:26
35    Caitlin Giles          F1399         8/72    9:51       29:40
36    Mike Giles             M1399        18/55    9:56       29:59
37    Ella Miller            F18            1/4    9:45       30:13
38    Diane Jansson          F1399         9/72    9:45       30:14
39    Jeff Miller            M1399        19/55    9:46       30:14
40    Vanessa Santistevan    F1399        10/72    9:57       30:16
41    Jennifer Burleson      F1399        11/72    9:54       30:25
42    Jessica Collins        F1399        12/72   10:01       30:36
43    Sean McQuown           M1399        20/55   10:01       30:36
44    Noah Greenwood         M912           4/6   10:00       30:56
45    Teresa Gregory         F1399        13/72   10:09       31:11
46    Allison Lowrie         F1399        14/72   10:05       31:12
47    David Greenwood        M1399        21/55   10:08       31:20
48    Matthew Greenwood      M1399        22/55   10:08       31:21
49    Matt Cannella          M1399        23/55   10:10       31:23
50    Tina Susak             F1399        15/72   10:09       31:27
51    Crystal Scharlott      F1399        16/72   10:19       31:52
52    Ji-Hae Kim             F1399        17/72   10:37       31:55
53    Joli Stoker            F1399        18/72   10:23       31:57
54    Sarah Alijani          F1399        19/72   10:26       32:02
55    Amy Moore              F1399        20/72   10:36       32:08
56    Ben Moore              M1399        24/55   10:36       32:08
57    Annette Compton        F1399        21/72   10:41       32:31
58    Jennifer Nessett       F1399        22/72   10:36       32:45
59    Brian Dinning          M1399        25/55   10:38       32:46
60    Jennifer Keller        F1399        23/72   10:43       32:47
61    Emily Kleczko          F1399        24/72   10:48       33:21
62    Vince Molieri          M1399        26/55   11:04       33:40
63    Owen Miller            M912           5/6   10:52       33:40
64    Kristin Peterson       F1399        25/72   10:57       33:49
65    Maya Ford-Pineda       F912           2/4   11:01       33:59
66    Will Marler            M1399        27/55   11:16       34:00
67    Kristin Larson         F1399        26/72   11:16       34:00
68    Annajane Kerr          F18            2/4   11:03       34:07
69    Brooke Harris          F1399        27/72   11:27       34:28
70    Patrick Athey          M1399        28/55   11:13       34:36
71    Joshua Painter         M1399        29/55   11:25       34:39
72    Noah Painter           M18            1/5   11:25       34:40
73    Leslie Obrien          F1399        28/72   11:40       35:06
74    Dan Obrien             M1399        30/55   11:40       35:06
75    Malia Adams            F18            3/4   11:35       35:18
76    Rich Adams             M1399        31/55   11:35       35:18
77    Niina Tsuchiya         F1399        29/72   11:33       35:21
78    Jeanne Hill            F1399        30/72   11:28       35:22
79    Tarl Ford              M1399        32/55   11:50       36:30
80    Matt Higbie            M1399        33/55   11:56       36:34
81    Allie Heath            F1399        31/72   11:59       36:36
82    Travis Heath           M1399        34/55   11:58       36:36
83    Vanessa Painter        F1399        32/72   12:15       37:13
84    Yukari Nakano          F1399        33/72   12:11       37:20
85    Nikki Munro            F1399        34/72   12:21       37:33
86    Amanda Kuker           F1399        35/72   12:09       37:34
87    Kyleigh Perkins        F1399        36/72   12:45       38:35
88    Heather Pabon          F1399        37/72   12:44       39:09
89    Steven Dean            M1399        35/55   12:58       39:21
90    Katie Wedel            F1399        38/72   13:00       39:37
91    Lori Ann Dean          F1399        39/72   13:03       39:41
92    Neal Haraguchi         M1399        36/55   13:20       40:05
93    Theoden Wedel          M1399        37/55   12:57       40:10
94    Erika Haraguchi        F1399        40/72   13:20       40:10
95    Kirsten Clough         F1399        41/72   13:22       41:00
96    Matt Clough            M1399        38/55   13:22       41:07
97    Peri Athey             F1399        42/72   13:22       41:16
98    Lyndsey Worthen        F1399        43/72   14:01       43:04
99    Courtney Tessean       F1399        44/72   13:59       43:10
100   Kristal Javernick      F1399        45/72   14:27       43:52
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101   Carissa London         F1399        46/72   14:28       43:53
102   Kristin Sakamoto-Smith F1399        47/72   14:20       44:11
103   Rylie Stoker           F912           3/4   14:20       44:11
104   Corey Shaw             M1399        39/55   14:25       44:18
105   Duane Compton          M1399        40/55   14:37       44:43
106   Ann Hicks              F1399        48/72   14:30       44:53
107   Spencer Hicks          M18            2/5   14:30       44:54
108   Marianella Medelius    F1399        49/72   15:09       45:12
109   Riley Goosley          M18            3/5   14:55       45:25
110   Sara Blass             F1399        50/72   15:19       46:17
111   Drew Blass             M1399        41/55   15:19       46:17
112   Nicholas Dale          M1399        42/55   15:30       46:27
113   Holly Weiss            F1399        51/72   15:11       46:32
114   Dave Lollini           M1399        43/55   15:15       46:42
115   Carrie Giles           F1399        52/72   15:27       47:04
116   Leticia Cates          F1399        53/72   15:31       48:05
117   Marc Dysart            M1399        44/55   16:07       48:59
118   C Pate                 M1399        45/55   16:19       49:03
119   A Karande              M1399        46/55   16:20       49:03
120   R Karande              F1399        54/72   16:21       49:07
121   Lia Ford-Pineda        F18            4/4   16:02       49:21
122   Diana Pineda-Ford      F1399        55/72   16:02       49:22
123   Marissa Melander       F1399        56/72   16:28       49:33
124   Lisa Douglas           F1399        57/72   16:28       49:33
125   Kelli Yurgartis        F1399        58/72   16:24       50:09
126   Corey Fuller           M1399        47/55   16:45       50:29
127   Thaeryn Fuller         F912           4/4   16:45       50:30
128   Kara Scott             F1399        59/72   16:42       50:52
129   Robert Scott           M1399        48/55   16:42       50:52
130   Lauren Guerrero        F1399        60/72   16:56       51:32
131   Khristine Potter       F1399        61/72   17:43       53:39
132   S Michele Moore        F1399        62/72   17:51       54:47
133   Byron Poos             M1399        49/55   18:29       56:10
134   Kristy Poos            F1399        63/72   18:32       56:19
135   Lauren Hazlet          F1399        64/72   19:04       57:03
136   Chris Hazlet           M1399        50/55   19:04       57:03
137   Steve n Jackson        M1399        51/55   20:06     1:00:53
138   Shuwie Jackson         F1399        65/72   20:06     1:00:54
139   Mary Ellen Jackson     F1399        66/72   20:07     1:01:00
140   Nathan Jacobson        M1399        52/55   20:19     1:02:02
141   Angela Jacobson        F1399        67/72   20:21     1:02:11
142   Amy Halvorson-Bayer    F1399        68/72   20:49     1:04:12
143   Linda Halvorson        F1399        69/72   20:50     1:04:14
144   Bob Halvorson          M1399        53/55   20:51     1:04:19
145   Nathaniel Stulz        M18            4/5   20:57     1:04:20
146   Harrison Stulz         M912           6/6   20:57     1:04:21
147   Elizabeth Stulz        F1399        70/72   21:04     1:04:38
148   Edmond Stulz           M18            5/5   21:04     1:04:38
149   Peter Stulz            M1399        54/55   21:04     1:04:39
150   Matt Staub             M1399        55/55   21:24     1:05:04
151   Allison Staub          F1399        71/72   21:24     1:05:04
152   Michelle Drechsel      F1399        72/72   22:09     1:07:25
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